
P
o

n
ie

d
zi

a
łe

k

 

W
to

re
k

 

Ś
ro

d
a

 

C
zw

a
rt

e
k

 

P
ią

te
k

  ver. 12.00.0004 VULCAN lic. 002192, Zespół Szkół nr 3 im. Tadeusza Rylskiego w Rzeszowie, 35-205 Rzeszów, Warszawska 20

 

 1  7:10- 7:55 

 2  8:00- 8:45 

 3  8:50- 9:35 

 4  9:40-10:25 

 5 10:35-11:20 

 6 11:40-12:25 

 7 12:30-13:15 

 8 13:20-14:05 

 9 14:10-14:55 

10 15:15-16:00 

11 16:05-16:50 

12 16:55-17:40 

 

 1  7:10- 7:55 

 2  8:00- 8:45 

 3  8:50- 9:35 

 4  9:40-10:25 

 5 10:35-11:20 

 6 11:40-12:25 

 7 12:30-13:15 

 8 13:20-14:05 

 9 14:10-14:55 

10 15:15-16:00 

11 16:05-16:50 

12 16:55-17:40 

 

 1  7:10- 7:55 

 2  8:00- 8:45 

 3  8:50- 9:35 

 4  9:40-10:25 

 5 10:35-11:20 

 6 11:40-12:25 

 7 12:30-13:15 

 8 13:20-14:05 

 9 14:10-14:55 

10 15:15-16:00 

11 16:05-16:50 

12 16:55-17:40 

 

 1  7:10- 7:55 

 2  8:00- 8:45 

 3  8:50- 9:35 

 4  9:40-10:25 

 5 10:35-11:20 

 6 11:40-12:25 

 7 12:30-13:15 

 8 13:20-14:05 

 9 14:10-14:55 

10 15:15-16:00 

11 16:05-16:50 

12 16:55-17:40 

 

 1  7:10- 7:55 

 2  8:00- 8:45 

 3  8:50- 9:35 

 4  9:40-10:25 

 5 10:35-11:20 

 6 11:40-12:25 

 7 12:30-13:15 

 8 13:20-14:05 

 9 14:10-14:55 

10 15:15-16:00 

11 16:05-16:50 
12 16:55-17:40 

M
.A

li
b

o
że

k
AM

O

1c-2/2
1c-2/2
4c-1/2

1c-2/2
3b-2/2

4c-1/2

3b-1/2
3b-2/2

3b-1/2
1c-1/2
4c-1/2

3b-1/2

3b-2/2

4c-1/2
1c-1/2

1c-1/2
1c

O

AM

P

j.angielski
j.angielski
j.angielski

r_angielski
j.angielski

j.angielski

j.angielski
r_angielski

r_angielski
r_angielski
r_angielski

j.angielski

j.angielski

j.angielski
j.angielski

j.angielski
zaj. wych.

P

S

207a
207a
207a

7
207a

207a

207a
207a

207a
207a
204

207a

207a

207a
207a

207a
4

S

D

P2

P2

P2

D

M
.B

ar
an

BA
O

1f-1/2

2b-2/2
1ab-2/2

4f-1/2
1f-1/2

1f-1/2
1f-1/2
1d-2/2

O

BA

P

informatyka

informatyka
informatyka

r_informat.
r_informat.

informatyka
r_informat.
informatyka

P

S

23

23
23

23
23

23
23
23

S

D

D

A
.B

el
ce

r

AB
O

2a

2f

2i-2/2
2i-2/2
2i-1/2
2i-1/2

4f
3c
2f-1/2
2f-1/2
2f-2/2

2f-2/2
4f
2e

3f-1/2
3f-1/2
3f-1/2

3f-1/2
3f-2/2
3f-2/2

4f
4f
4f-2/2
4f-2/2

3f-2/2
3f-2/2

4f-1/2
4f-1/2

O

AB

P

bizn.i zarz.

bizn.i zarz.

org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek

sprz.w rekl.
przedsięb.
org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek

org.sprz.rek
zaj. wych.
bizn.i zarz.

org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek

org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek

b sk i ef kr
b sk i ef kr
org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek

org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek

org.sprz.rek
org.sprz.rek

P

S

210

28

304
304
304
304

4
4
304
304
304

304
304
304

304
304
304

304
304
304

209
203
304
304

304
304

304
304

S

D

P

P2

P

P2.

P2

P2

P2

D

B
.B

er
n

at

BE
O

1ab-1/2
1ab-1/2
1c-1/2
1c-1/2
3c-1/2

3c-1/2
3c-1/2

2d-1/2

2d-1/2
2d-1/2
2d-2/2
2d-2/2
2d-2/2

2c-2/2

1ab-1/2
2c-2/2

2c-2/2

1c-1/2

4d-2/2
4d-2/2
4d-2/2

O

BE

P

wf
wf
wf
wf
wf

wf
wf

wf

wf
wf
wf
wf
wf

wf

wf
wf

wf

wf

wf
wf
wf

P

S

5A
5C
5C
5C
5C

5A
5C

5B

5B
5B
5B
5B
5B

6

5A
6

5A

6A

5A
5A
5C

S

D

P

P.

P

P.

P

D

D
.B

et
le

ja

BL
O

3f-1/2
3f-1/2

2b-1/2
3e-1/2

3f-1/2
3a-1/2

4f-2/2
2f-1/2
2f-1/2

O

BL

P

informatyka
r_informat.

informatyka
informatyka

r_informat.
informatyka

r_informat.
r_informat.
informatyka

P

S

28
28

28
28

28
28

28
28
28

S

D

B

D

[1:1]
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Maszyna do pisania
B - budynek B

P - parter
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